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华东师范大学
分数 人数 累计人数

608分及以上 50 50
607 10 60
606 7 67
605 17 84
604 16 100
603 4 104
602 17 121
601 16 137
600 22 159
599 20 179
598 18 197
597 12 209
596 23 232
595 28 260
594 23 283
593 31 314
592 32 346
591 44 390
590 39 429
589 39 468
588 46 514
587 43 557
586 46 603
585 49 652
584 58 710
583 60 770
582 70 840
581 69 909
580 83 992
579 74 1066
578 69 1135
577 64 1199
576 72 1271
575 77 1348
574 100 1448
573 70 1518
572 111 1629
571 95 1724
570 97 1821
569 79 1900
568 86 1986
567 82 2068
566 104 2172
565 112 2284
564 88 2372
563 124 2496
562 98 2594
561 119 2713
560 127 2840
559 132 2972
558 154 3126
557 135 3261
556 161 3422
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分数 人数 累计人数
555 118 3540
554 132 3672
553 134 3806
552 145 3951
551 139 4090
550 137 4227
549 142 4369
548 139 4508
547 134 4642
546 152 4794
545 127 4921
544 120 5041
543 144 5185
542 142 5327
541 154 5481
540 140 5621
539 130 5751
538 144 5895
537 121 6016
536 123 6139
535 117 6256
534 139 6395
533 146 6541
532 121 6662
531 134 6796
530 118 6914
529 119 7033
528 116 7149
527 125 7274
526 123 7397
525 122 7519
524 134 7653
523 101 7754
522 126 7880
521 107 7987
520 85 8072
519 106 8178
518 112 8290
517 78 8368
516 64 8432
515 99 8531
514 86 8617
513 79 8696
512 72 8768
511 94 8862
510 65 8927
509 66 8993
508 62 9055
507 60 9115
506 68 9183
505 59 9242
504 67 9309
503 56 9365
502 50 9415




